1564 LAWS OF PENNSYLVANIA,

CONCURRENT RESOLUTIONS

RECALLING BILLS FROM THE GOVERNOR FOR THE »
PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT, PASSED AT ' e
THE SESSION OF 1933 - '

(The following resolutions have not been printed in full in.their
numerical order, with preceding resolutions, as the sole purpose of
each of these was to recall a bill from the Governor for the purpose
of amendment:) ,

No. 3 Senate Bill No. 6
No. 8 House Bill No. 566
No. .10 Senate Bill No. 186
No. 11 Senate Bill No. 374
No. 12 House Bill No. 38
No. 13 House Bill No. . 70
No. 14 House Bill No. 374
No. 15 Senate Bill No. 294
No. 17 House Bill No. 648
No. 19 House Bill No. 948
No. 20 House Bill No. 126
No. 21 House Bill No. 490
No. 22 Senate Bill No. 158
No. 23 Senate Bill No. 392
No. 24 House Bill No. 127
No. 25 House Bill No. 963
No. 28 House Bill No. 218
No. 29 House Bill No. 192
No. 30 Senate Bill No. 51
No. 31 Senate Bill No. 59
No. 33 Senate Bill No. 106
No. 384 Senate Bill No. 321
No. 385 Senate Bill No. 138
No. 36 House Bill No. 63
No. 37 House Bill No. 747
No. 88 House Bill No. 1187
No. 89 House Bill No. 1240
No. 40 Senate Bill No. 47
No. 41 House Bill No. 948
No. 42 House Bill No. 179
No. 43 House Bill No. 1933
No. 44 House Bill No. 456
No. 45 House Bill No. 534
No. 46 House Bill No. 1220
No. 47 House Bill No. 876
No. 48 House Bill No. 647
No. 49 Senate Bill No. 360
No. 50 House Bill No. 1253
No. 51 House Bill No. 1



SESSION

55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62

House
House
House
House
House

House

House
House

64 Senate

65

69

House

House

70 House

71
72
73

House
House
Senate

74 Senate

75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

. 100
. 101
. 102
. 103
. 104 Senate
. 105
. 106
. 107
. 108
. 109
. 110
. 111

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

OF 1933.

Bill No.
.Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
63 Senate Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
67 Senate Bill No.
68 Senate Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.
Bill No.

Bill No

131
265
320
421
1646
1648
1786
1789
51
638
1035
345
388
T44
1107
1659
1676
223
361
389
625
445
1106
1009
1119
1649
1675
1678
1741
897
1240
1615
1791
18
77
102
183
210
458
478
498
629
679
746
767
671
548
773
380
500
756
903

. 1124

911

1655



1556 LAWS OF PENNSYLVANIA,

No. 112 House Bill No. 1199
No. 113 House Bill No. 1840
No. 114 House Bill No. 1383
No. 115 House Bill No. 1636
No. 116 House Bill No. 1647
No. 117 House Bill No. 1898
No. 118 House Bill No. 2156
No. 119 House Bill No. 131
No. 120 House Bill No. 1107
No. 121 Senate Bill No. 640
No. 122 Senate Bill No. 185
(Senate Bill No. 244
Senate Bill No. 253
Senate Bill No. 442
Senate Bill No. 888
Senate Bill No. 889
House Bill No. 267
House Bill No. 276
House Bill No, 353
House Bill'No. 416
House Bill No. 425
House Bill No. 427
House Bill No. 503
No. 124 House Bill No. 92
No. 125 House Bill No. 902
No. 126 House Bill No. 2103
No. 127 Senate Bill No. 987
No. 128 Senate Bill No. 322
No. 129 House Bill No. 99
No. 130 House Bill No. 1824
No. 131 Senate Bill No. 454

No. 1234




	00000054
	00000055
	00000056

