CONCURRENT RESOLUTIONS

RECALLING BILLS FROM THE GOVERNOR FOR THE PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT, PASSED AT THE SESSION OF 1933

(The following resolutions have not been printed in full in their numerical order, with preceding resolutions, as the sole purpose of each of these was to recall a bill from the Governor for the purpose of amendment:)

No.	3	Senate	Bill	No.	6
No.	8	House	Bill	No.	566
No.	10	Senate	Bill	No.	186
No.	11	Senate	Bill	No.	374
No.	12	House	Bill	No.	38
No.	13	House	Bill	No.	. 70
No.	14	House	Bill	No.	374
No.	15	Senate	Bill	No.	294
No.	17	House	Bill	No.	648
No.	19	House	Bill	No.	948
No.	20	House	Bill	No.	126
No.	21	House	Bill	No.	490
No.	22	Senate	Bill	No.	158
No.	23	Senate	Bill	No.	392
No.	24	House	Bill	No.	127
No.	25	House	Bill	No.	963
No.	28	House	Bill	No.	218
No.	29	House	Bill	No.	192
No.	30	Senate	Bill	No.	51
No.	31	Senate	Bill	No.	59
No.	33	Senate	Bill	No.	106
No.	34	Senate	Bill	No.	321
No.	35	Senate	Bill	No.	138
No.	36	House	Bill	No.	63
No.	37	House	Bill	No.	747
No.	38	House	Bill	No.	1187
No.	39	House	Bill	No.	1240
No.	40	Senate	Bill	No.	47
No.	41	House	Bill	No.	948
No.	42	House	Bill	No.	179
No.	43	House	Bill	No.	1933
No.	44	House	Bill	No.	456
No.	45	House	Bill	No.	534
No.	46	House	Bill	No.	1220
No.	47	House	Bill	No.	876
No.	48	House	Bill	No.	647
No.	49	Senate	Bill	No.	360
No.	50	House	Bill	No.	1253
No.	51	House	Bill	No.	1

No.	55	House	Bill	No.	131
No.	56	House	Bill	No.	265
TAO.					
No.	57	House	Bill	No.	320
No.	58	House	Bill	No.	421
No.	59	House	Bill	No.	1646
No.	60	House	Bill	No.	1648
No.	61	House	Bill	No.	1786
740.					
No.	62	House	Bill	No.	1789
No.	63	Senate	Bill	No.	51
No.	64	Senate	Bill	No.	638
No.	65	House	Bill	No.	1035
No.	67	Senate	Bill	No.	345
TAO.					
No.	68	Senate	Bill	No.	388
No.	69	House	Bill	No.	744
No.	70	House	Bill	No.	1107
No.	71	House	Bill	No.	1659
No.	72	House	Bill	No.	1676
No.	73	Senate	Bill	No.	223
No.		Senate	Bill	No.	361
No.	75	Senate	Bill	No.	389
No.	77	Senate	Bill	No.	625
No.	78	House	Bill	No.	445
No.	79	House	Bill	Ño.	1106
Nσ.	80	House	Bill	No.	1009
No.	81	House	Bill	No.	1119
No.	82	House	Bill	No.	1649
No.	83	House	Bill	No.	1675
No.	84	House	Bill	No.	1678
				No.	1741
No.	85	House	Bill		
No.	87	Senate	Bill	No.	897
No.	88	\mathbf{House}	Bill	No.	1240
No.	89	House	Bill	No.	1615
No.	90	House	Bill	No.	1791
No.	91	Senate	Bill	No.	18
No.	92	Senate	Bill	No.	77
No.	93	Senate	Bill	No.	102
No.	94	Senate	Bill	No.	183
No.	95	Senate	Bill	No.	210
No.	96	Senate	Bill	No.	458
No.	97	Senate	Bill	No.	478
INO.					
No.	98	Senate	Bill	No.	498
No.	99	Senate	Bill	No.	629
No.	100	Senate	Bill	No.	679
No.	101	Senate	Bill	No.	746
No.	102	Senate	Bill	No.	767
No.	103	Senate	Bill	No.	671
No.	104	Senate	Bill	No.	548
No.	105	Senate	Bill	No.	773
No.	106	House	Bill	No.	380
No.	107	House	Bill	No.	500
No.	108	House	Bill	No.	756
No.	109	House	Bill	No.	903
No.	110	House	Bill	No.	911
No.	111	House	Bill	No.	1124

	No.	112	House	Bill	No.	1199
	No.	113	House	Bill	No.	1340
	No.	114	House	Bill	No.	1383
	No.	115	House	Bill	No.	1636
	N٥.	116	House	Bill	No.	1647
	No.	117	House	Bill	No.	1898
	No.	118	House	Bill	No.	2156
	No.	119	House	Bill	No.	131
	No.	120	House	Bill	No.	1107
	No.	121	Senate	Bill	No.	640
	No.	122	Senate	Bill	No.	185
		123~	Senate	Bill	No.	244
			Senate	Bill	No.	253
NT.			Senate	Bill	No.	442
			Senate	Bill	No.	888
			Senate	Bill	No.	889
	No.		House	Bill	No.	267
	110.		House	Bill	No.	276
			House	Bill	No.	353
			House	Bill	No.	416
		House	Bill	No.	425	
			House	Bill	No.	427
			House	Bill	No.	503
	No.	124	House	Bill	No.	92
	No.	125	House	Bill	No.	902
	No.	126	House	Bill	No.	2103
	No.	127	Senate	Bill	No.	987
	No.	128	Senate	Bill	No.	322
	No.	129	House	Bill	No.	99
	No.	130	House	Bill	No.	1824
	No.	131	Senate	Bill	No.	454